NC Bergen Cup Epee Women's

Bergen (NOR) Individual ) Ophardt Team
08.12.2019 - 12:00 PM “Msportevent

%{ OFFICIAL U1s5-Ul2

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR ANTAL Victoria Alexandra OS Bekkestua Fekting 2008 F 2.9999 403367 yes
BRATTLID Agnes VE Bergens FK 2005 F 1.9 405003 yes
DIERKES Juliana VE Bergens FK 2006 F 1.8 393460 yes
FIMLAND Alisa OS Njard Fekting 2008 R F 1.14 391861 vyes
GILDERNES Ada Sofie VE Bergens FK 2007 F 15 393466 yes
HAUGSDAL Tuva VE Bergens FK 2005 R F 1.4 379193 yes
HELLEB@ Elsa OS Njard Fekting 2006 R F 1.6 377792  yes
KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 2005 R F 1.3 406736 yes

8 Participants (8 present)

1 Nations, 8 Participants (8 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1003 46.0 NOR KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK F yes
2. 1004 44,0 NOR HAUGSDAL Tuva VE Bergens FK F yes
3. 1 005 40.0 NOR GILDERNES Ada Sofie VE Bergens FK F yes
4, 1 006 32.0 NOR HELLEB@ Elsa OS Njard Fekting F yes
5. 1008 20.0 NOR DIERKES Juliana VE Bergens FK F yes
6. 1009 8.0 NOR BRATTLID Agnes VE Bergens FK F yes
7. 1014 4.0 NOR FIMLAND Alisa OS Njard Fekting F yes
T 9 000 NOR ANTAL Victoria Alexandra OS Bekkestua Fekting F yes
Priority from till - Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's ui5

2 [2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's ui5
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Bjarn Faye
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phardt Team
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Participants

1 Firstround
08.12. 20:13

2 Direct elimination
08.12. 20:13

Format

8 Participants

8 Participants
1 Pools 8 Pool size

8 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 8

8 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2
2

[2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's ui15
[2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's ui5
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ﬁ T NC Bergen Cup Epee Women's
i Bergen (NOR) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
08.12.2019 - 12:00 PM “Vsportevent

fC( CORRECTION #3 U15-u12

First round
Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
HAUGSDAL Tuva NOR Bergens FK 1 5 30 25 0.714 5 2.
HELLEB® Elsa NOR Njard Fekting 2 3 28 27 0.429 1 7.
FIMLAND Alisa NOR Njard Fekting 3 0 3 35 0.000 -32 8.
ANTAL Victoria Alexandra NOR Bekkestua Fekting 4 4 27 25 0571 2 5.
BRATTLID Agnes NOR Bergens FK 5 4 31 26 0.571 5 4.
DIERKES Juliana NOR Bergens FK 6 3 30 25 0.429 5 6.
GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR Bergens FK 7 5 32 25 0.714 7 1.
KARSTENSEN Tone NOR Bergens FK 8 4 31 24 0571 7 3.
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ﬁﬁ T NC Bergen Cup Epee Women's
i Bergen (NOR) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
08.12.2019 - 12:00 PM “Vsportevent
fC( CORRECTION #1 U15-U12
First round
Place Nation Name Club ZE TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q
1 NOR GILDERNES Ada Sofie Bergens FK 57 32 25 0.714 7 Q
2 NOR HAUGSDAL Tuva Bergens FK 57 30 25 0.714 5 Q
3 NOR KARSTENSEN Tone Bergens FK 4 7 31 24 0571 7 Q
4 NOR BRATTLID Agnes Bergens FK 4 7 31 26 0.571 5 Q
5 NOR ANTAL Victoria Alexandra Bekkestua Fekting 4 7 27 25 0.571 2 Q
6 NOR DIERKES Juliana Bergens FK 3 7 30 25 0.429 5 Q
7 NOR HELLEB® Elsa Njard Fekting 3 7 28 27 0.429 1 Q
8 NOR FIMLAND Alisa Njard Fekting 0 7 3 35 0.000 -32 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

GILDERNES Ada Sofie
HAUGSDAL Tuva
KARSTENSEN Tone
BRATTLID Agnes

ANTAL Victoria Alexandra
DIERKES Juliana
HELLEB®@ Elsa

FIMLAND Alisa

VE Bergens FK

VE Bergens FK

VE Bergens FK

VE Bergens FK

OS Bekkestua Fekting
VE Bergens FK

OS Njard Fekting

OS Njard Fekting

V_M_EBIndexl Index 2 T_

5
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7
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32
30
31
31
27
30
28
3

25
25
24
26
25
25
27
35

0.714
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.000
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste
GILDERNES Ada Sofie
1 VE Bergens FK NOR v
FIMLAND Alisa Piste
8 oS Niard Fekting NOR 5 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR Ve
VE Bergens FK
Piste ANTAL Victoria Alexandra (5) NOR 7
5 | ANTAL Victoria Alexandra NOR v OS Bekkestua Fekting
OS Bekkestua Fekting
BRATTLID Agnes Piste
4 \VE Bergens FK NOR 14 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR y
VE Bergens FK
Piste KARSTENSEN Tone (3) NOR 12
KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK
3 NOR \%
VE Bergens FK
DIERKES Juliana Piste
6 VE Bergens FK NOR 7 KARSTENSEN Tone Norl vio
VE Bergens FK
Piste HAUGSDAL Tuva NOR 3
7 HELLEB@ Elsa NOR 14 VE Bergens FK
OS Njard Fekting
2 HAUGSDAL Tuva NOR v

VE Bergens FK
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Ul5-uUi12

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 NOR GILDERNES Ada Sofie VE Bergens FK 2007
2 NOR KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 2005
3 NOR ANTAL Victoria Alexandra OS Bekkestua Fekting 2008
3 NOR HAUGSDAL Tuva VE Bergens FK 2005
Table of 8

5 NOR BRATTLID Agnes VE Bergens FK 2005
6 NOR DIERKES Juliana VE Bergens FK 2006
7 NOR HELLEBY Elsa OS Njard Fekting 2006
8 NOR FIMLAND Alisa OS Njard Fekting 2008
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NC Bergen Cup

Bergen (NOR)

Epee Women's

Individual . ophardtteam
08.12.2019 - 12:00 PM “Wsportevent
fC( OFFICIAL U1s5-Ul2
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools H | K Ref Vid Ass
DEN N1 EEG Ole 0 0 0
NOR N1 IRGENS-JENSEN Harald 0 0 0
KROHN Otthar Andreas 0 0 0
N1 STORELV Erik Rival 0 0 0
BERGH Paal 0 0 0
EIKANGER Tore 0 0 0
GEITUNG Jonn Terje 0 0 0
MAGNUS Knut Henrik 0 0 0
N1 MOBERG Leif 0 0 0
9 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold NOR GILDERNES Ada Sofie VE Bergens FK 2007
Silver NOR KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 2005
Bronze NOR ANTAL Victoria Alexandra OS Bekkestua Fekting 2008
Bronze NOR HAUGSDAL Tuva VE Bergens FK 2005
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